$C/$US   C$0.01   $32M /$.01∆   $52M /$.01∆

2015 Leverage to Commodities & FX1

1. As of December 31, 2014.
2. Shows mid-point of 2015 guidance ranges at the start of the year. Current mid-point of guidance ranges are 25.5 Mt coal and

347.5 kt copper. Zinc includes 650kt of zinc in concentrate and 285kt of refined zinc.
3. Based on $1.20 CAD/USD, and budgeted commodity prices. The effect on our profit and EBITDA  will vary with commodity price

and exchange rate movements, and commodity sales volumes.
5

Base
Metals
65%

Transportation
19%

Concentrate
Purchases

12%

Depreciation &
Amortization

20%

Overview

Cost of Sales

Operating

Costs
47%

Total Cost of Sales1

6 1. Year to date as at Q3 2015.

Operating Cost Breakdown
Labour 42%

Supplies 31%

Energy 17%

Other 10%

Total 100%

Objectives

• To help model accuracy

• To reduce variance in
earnings estimates

Observations

• No consistent under or
over estimation

• Significant variation in
some quarters

7

Overview

Analyst Estimates

Analyst Earnings Estimates 2014

$0.00

$0.10

$0.20

$0.30

$0.40

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4
Reported

Overview

Analyst Revenue Scenarios

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

7200 7400 7600 7800 8000 8200

Fr
eq

ue
nc

y

C$M

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

8400 8600 8800 9000 9200 9400 9600
Fr

eq
ue

nc
y

C$M

2016F Revenue at 25% Higher Prices 2016F Revenue at Current Prices

Range: $7,200-8150
Mean: $7,599

Range: $8,201-9,438
Mean: $8,829

• Difficult to simplify the revenue calculation
• Loses confidence as the price band widens

8

Overview

Interactive Analyst Centre

Actual 2014 Current 2015 Guidance
Steelmaking Coal

Coal production 26.7 Mt 25-26 Mt
Coal site costs C$54 /t1
Coal transportation costs C$38 /t
Combined coal costs C$92 /t  C$83-86 /t
Combined coal costs  US$84 ~US$64-66 /t2

Copper
Copper production 333 kt 345-350 kt
Copper cash unit costs3 US$1.65 /lb US$1.45-1.55 /lb

Zinc
Zinc in concentrate production4 660 kt 635-665 kt
Refined zinc production 277 kt  280–290 kt

9

1. Including inventory adjustments.
2. At $1.30 CAD/USD.
3. Net of by-product credits.
4. Including co-product zinc production from our copper business unit.

Overview

Production & Site Cost Guidance

10

($M) Sustaining

Major
Enhancement

New Mine
Development Sub-total

Capitalized
Stripping Total

Coal $75 $30 $   - $105 $395 $500

Copper 200 15 105 320 225 545

Zinc 180 - - 180 60 240

Energy - - 910 910 - 910

Corporate 10 - - 10 - 10

TOTAL  $465 $45 $1,015 $1,525 $680 $2,205

Total capex of ~$1.5B, plus capitalized stripping

2014A  $511 $165 $822 $1,498 $715 $2,213

Overview

Current 2015 Capital Expenditures Guidance

Agenda

Overview
Greg Waller, VP, Investor Relations & Strategic Analysis

Base Metal Pricing & Concentrate Contracts
Michael Schwartz, Manager, Market Research

Base Metal Operations
Greg Waller, VP, Investor Relations & Strategic Analysis

Steelmaking Coal Operations
Lori Rozali, Investor Relations Manager

Energy
Ray Reipas, VP, Energy

Other Income Statement & Balance Sheet Items
Greg Waller, VP, Investor Relations & Strategic Analysis

Income & Resource Taxes
Doug Powrie, VP, Tax

Wrap Up & Final Q&A
Greg Waller, VP, Investor Relations & Strategic Analysis